TOURNOIS D'ETE 2018

Date :

10 éme

11 éme

12 éme

13 éme

14 éme

15 éme

16 éme

17/08/2018

PIEL YANNICK

COLLEAUX GAEL

Places9 412

TABLEAU :

C

Places 9 a 16

Barrages 2éme/3éme

1/4éme de Finale

LE MOUAL BAPTISTE

X

SIMON FRANCK

1/2eme de Finale

SIMON FRANCK

MARQUET ETIENNE

LE FLEM DELPHINE

COJEAN NICOLAS

X

DENYS YANNIG

DENYS YANNIG

Finale

SIMON FRANCK

PUJOL STEPHANE

X

LANDELLE STEVE

PUJOL STEPHANE

COBRUN ALAIN

Place 9éme/10éme LE FLEM DELPHINE A 9 BECK FLORIAN
LE FLEM DELPHINE X X
BECK FLORIAN H 8 SIMON FRANCK
COLLEAUX GAEL X
JAGOURY DIDIER E 5 JAGOURY DIDIER
COLLEAUX GAEL X X
COLLEAUX GAEL D 12 MARQUET ETIENNE
X
RAYMOND MICHEL [}
COJEAN NICOLAS X
COJEAN NICOLAS F 1 LANDELLE STEVE
PIEL YANNICK X X
E PIEL YANNICK G 6 COJEAN NICOLAS
PIEL YANNICK X
Place 11éme/12éme FILLY LAURENT B 7 COBRUN ALAIN
X
LE FLEM DELPHINE Perd. M 10 PIEL YANNICK
X
COJEAN NICOLAS Perd. N
H
| Place 13416

BECK FLORIAN

Place 13éme/14éme

BECK FLORIAN

RAYMOND MICHEL

RAYMOND MICHEL

JAGOURY DIDIER

Place 15eme/16eme

JAGOURY DIDIER

BECK FLORIAN Perd A-B
X

JAGOURY DIDIER Perd E-D

RAYMOND MICHEL Perd C-F
X

FILLY LAURENT Perd G-B

FILLY LAURENT

X

FILLY LAURENT

X

LETERTRE PHILIPPE

COBRUN ALAIN

PUJOL STEPHANE

PUJOL STEPHANE

Perd. 1-8

Perd. W

SIMON FRANCK

Place 3¢éme/4éme

DENYS YANNIG

Perd. X

X

COBRUN ALAIN

DENYS YANNIG

Places5a8

LE MOUAL BAPTISTE ABD

Perd. 5-4

X

MARQUET ETIENNE

COBRUN ALAIN

Place 5éme/6éme

MARQUET ETIENNE

Perd. 3-6

LANDELLE STEVE

Perd. 7-2

X

LETERTRE PHILIPPE

LETERTRE PHILIPPE

MARQUET ETIENNE

LETERTRE PHILIPPE

Place 7éme/8éme

LE MOUAL BAPTISTE ABD

X

LANDELLE STEVE

LANDELLE STEVE

LE MOUAL BAPTISTE ABD

2éme

3éme

4 éme

5éme

6 éme

7 éme

8eme



